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
180 Acre Dairy Farm. 2
story bank bam, milking
bam, 3 silos, house plus
tenant house. Excellent
property.
■Tunfita Conn

4.6 A Farmetta, 4 BR
home, bam, many out-
buildings, $BO,OOO.
Northumberland

71 Acrea 60 llllabla. 2
may behomes,

subdivided
Integrity

Real Estate
717-837-1061
717-966-3881
717-286-1600

NORTH CENTRAL PENNA
Excellent farmette on 16.9 acres, mostl'
open, with 2 sty bank barn, partially
remodeled house with 4 bdrms, 2 baths,
new kitchen, all in good condition. Proper-
ty can be bought with 11.9 acres for
$64,000. Asking $72,000 #979
80 ac. operating dairy farm. 111 tie stalls,
pipeline, 1000 gal. bulk tank, barn cleaner,
3 silos, heifer facilities, outbldgs, stocked
pond, 6 bdrm house, LR, DR, kit, etc. Pos-
sible lease land available. Asking
$145,000 #914
85 acre Da !rv F; rm near PA Grand
Canyon, 36 tie stalls, 14x50 silo with
unloader, bulk tank, barn cleaner, 2 story
home, 6 miles from Wellsboro. Asking
$130,000 #964

REAL ESTATE
9 Cone Street

Wellsboro, PA 16901
717-724-3500

HOME ON LG. LOT 2 sty., 3 BR. DR. LR, den. Lots
of garden ‘ play space. $26,900 (D576)
BUSINESS INVESTMENT commercial bldg, w/
oversize doors, shop area. Could be store & repair
shop. $56,000 (D576)
12V4 SECLUDED ACS. surveyed, paved road, ideal
site for camp or home. Near lakes. $13,800 (D579)

ERA-Homestead Realty
168 W. Main SI.

Westfield, PA 16950
814/367-2222

PENNA FARMS
FRANKLIN CO.

108 Acres General Farm, w/bank bam, 70 crop
acres, 25 wooded, 12pasture, road frontage, stream,
restored log 2 story dwelling w/L&S Stone exterior.
PRICE ADJUSTED.
105Acre Beef Farm. 1 floor bank barn, 54x90 Mor-
ton bldg., 40x96 Agway bldg., 40x80 pole bldg., 3 BR
frame & alum, dwelling (needs repairs).
77 Acre Beef Farm, bank bam w/60x80 pole addi-
tion, 72x110 pole implement building, silo, limestone
soil, NO DWELLING.

CUMBERLAND CO.
Modern Dairy Complex - 100 free stalls, double 6
milkingparlor, 6 units w/weigh jars -1,000 gallon tank
- computer system, 4 stall 2 feed unit - manure lagoon
- 2 Harvesters 20x60 - 20x80 - 20x70 stave silo w/
conveyors to feed trough. 88acres murrill soil - 4 bdr.
stone dwelling.
115 Acre Beef end Hog Farm, farrowing unit w/
nurseryand manure pit, silos, 2 story brick and alumi-
num dwelling.

FOR RENT
Cumberland Co. Dairy Farm. 160 acre Hagerstown
limestone soil, 2 yr. lease $1650/month. Contact
George L Ebener or Charles Wenger.

Charles Wenger, GRI, 263-0945
Fred Willie 776-5369

George Ebener 249-4979
Wilbert Diehl 776-7707

GEORGE L EBENER &

ASSOCIATES REALTORS
139 W. High St., Carlisle, Pa.

Ph. (717) 243-6195

1 - 4 P.M
If you are in the market for a farm or

large parcel of acreage suitable for subdi-
vision, please join us at the Hamburg
Office for our TOUR OF FARMS. Associ-
ates will be available to provide pertinent
information and accompany prospective
buyers to properties. We have farms range
from 6 to 200+ acres and starting at
$119,000. All properties are located in
Northern Berks County.
Directions: North on Route 61 from Read-
ing to Fourth Street Exit at Hamburg, Right
on Woodland Road. Watch for signs.

Box 88, Bernvllle, PA 19506
2 miles north of Bernvllle on Rt. 183

(215) 488-7614
1001 South 4th Street - Suite 4

Hamburg, PA 19526
(215) 562-8599

P WIMPLE ASSOCIATES
j TIP TOP SHAPE: this 76 cow barn is par-
( tially new and has Conde pipeline, Badger

I cleaner, 20x60 and 18x60 unloading silos.
20x40 pole barn. 217 acres, rolling fields,
honeoye soils. Attractive 4 bedroom home

i with hardwood floors. Cattle and machin-
ery available. JUSTLISTED! $225,000.
ULTRA-PRIVATE GENTLEMAN’S
HORSE FARM: pretty lane’s end setting
for this 70 acre farm with more land avail-
able. Spectacular valley views. Large
pond with dockfor swimming. Stream plus
2 other ponds. Elegant Federal home circa
1788 has been totally remodeled in good
taste, has 2 ceramic baths with garden
and hexagontubs, new kitchen with latest
styling, huge 48’ garage. Barn has 6 box
stalls with 15 acre paddock. JUST
LISTED! $165,000 CALL WIMPLE’S
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